se.com/emobilitysolutions
Reliable charging
for efficient buildings
User-friendly
Simple and intuitive to:
• Purchase
• Install
• Commission

of
socket
Domestic
socket
Power
kW
Current
output
Number
of
phases
Embedded protection
Embedded
energy
meter
EVB3S07N4A T2S 7.4 32A 1PH RDC-DD 6mA+RCD Type Asi 30mA+MNx No
EVB3S07N4AM T2S 7.4 32A 1PH RDC-DD 6mA+RCD Type Asi 30mA+MNx MID 1PH
EVB3S07N4EAM T2S TE 7.4 32A 1PH RDC-DD 6mA+RCD Type Asi 30mA+MNx MID 1PH
EVB3S07N4EA T2S TE 7.4 32A 1PH RDC-DD 6mA+RCD Type Asi 30mA+MNx No
EVB3S07N40EM T2S TE 7.4 32 A 1PH RDC-DD 6 mA + MNx Yes
EVB3S07N40M T2S -- 7.4 32 A 1PH RDC-DD 6 mA + MNx Yes
EVB3S07NCA ACT2* 7.4 32A 1PH RDC-DD 6mA+RCD Type Asi 30mA+MNx No
EVB3S07NCAM ACT2* 7.4 32A 1PH RDC-DD 6mA+RCD Type Asi 30mA+MNx MID 1PH
EVB3S07NC0 ACT2* -- 7.1 32 A 1PH RDC-DD 6 mA + MNx No
EVB3S11N4A T2S 11 16A 3PH RDC-DD 6mA+RCD Type Asi 30mA+MNx No
EVB3S11NCA ACT2* 11 16A 3PH RDC-DD 6mA+RCD Type Asi 30mA+MNx No
EVB3S11N4FB T2S TF 11 16A 3PH RCD Type B EV+MNx No
EVB3S22N4B T2S 22 32A 3PH RCD Type B EV+ MNx No
EVB3S22N4A T2S 22 32A 3PH RDC-DD 6mA+RCD Type Asi 30mA+MNx No
EVB3S22NCA ACT2* 22 32A 3PH RDC-DD 6mA+RCD Type Asi 30mA+MNx No
EVB3S22NCB ACT2* 22 32A 3PH RCD Type B EV+MNx No
EVB3S22N4EA T2S TE 22 32 A 3PH RDC-DD 6 mA + RCD Asi 30 mA + MNx No
EVB3S22N4EB T2S TE 22 32A 3PH RCD Type B EV+MNx No
EVB3S22N4FB T2S TF 22 32A 3PH RCD Type B EV+MNx No
EVB3S22N40M T2S 22 32A 3PH RDC-DD 6mA MID 3PH
EVB3S22N40EM T2S TE 22 32A 3PH RDC-DD 6mA MID 3PH
EVB3S22N40MR** T2S -- 22 32 A 3PH Yes
EVB3S22N40FM T2S TF 22 32A 3PH RDC-DD 6mA MID 3PH
EVB3S22NC0 ACT2* -- 22 32 A 3PH RDC-DD 6 mA + MNx No
EVB3S22NC0M ACT2* 22 32A 3PH RDC-DD 6mA MID 3PH
EVB3S22N4 T2S 22 32A 3PH RDC-DD 6mA+iSWNA40+MNx No
EVB3S22N4E T2S TE 22 32A 3PH RDC-DD 6mA+iSWNA40+MNx No
* Attached cable type 2
** For metallic charger only; this specific charging station only measures the power consumption of the electric vehicle
Technical data
Technical data